
2023-24 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
As of Sept. 28, 2023 — TIMES AND/OR DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TV Network	 TIME (CT)	

Oct. 4	 Wednesday	 Red-White Showcase	 Barnhill Arena	 --	 6:30 pm	
Oct. 20	 Friday	 UT Tyler (Exh.)	 Bud Walton Arena	 --	 TBA
Oct. 28	 Saturday	 Purdue (Charity Exhibition)	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC+	 3:00 pm

Nov. 6	 Monday	 Alcorn State	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC+	 7:00 pm
Nov. 10	 Friday	 Gardner-Webb	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC+	 7:00 pm
Nov. 13	 Monday	 Old Dominion	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC+	 7:00 pm
Nov. 17	 Friday	 UNC Greensboro	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC+	 7:00 pm

BAD BOY MOWERS BATTLE 4 ATLANTIS
TEAMS: Arkansas, Memphis, Michigan, Stanford — North Carolina, Northern Iowa, Texas Tech, Villanova

Nov. 22	 Wednesday	 vs. Stanford +	 Paradise Island, Bahamas (Imperial Arena)	 ESPNU	 6:30 pm	
Nov. 23	 Thursday	 vs. Memphis or Michigan +	 Paradise Island, Bahamas (Imperial Arena)	 W: ESPN (1:30) • L: ESPNU (6:30)
Nov. 24	 Friday	 TBD +	 Paradise Island, Bahamas (Imperial Arena)	 ESPN/2/U	 TBD

Nov. 29	 Wednesday	 Duke %	 Bud Walton Arena	 ESPN	 8:15 pm	
Dec. 4	 Monday	 Furman	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC+	 7:00 pm
Dec. 9	 Saturday	 vs. Oklahoma #	 Tulsa, Okla. (BOK Center)	 ESPN/2/U	 TBA	
Dec. 16	 Saturday	 vs. Lipscomb	 North Little Rock (Simmons Bank Arena)	 SEC+	 5:00 pm
Dec. 21	 Thursday	 Abilene Christian	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC Network	 6:00 pm
Dec. 30	 Saturday	 UNC Wilmington	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC Network	 6:00 pm
Jan. 6	 Saturday	 Auburn *	 Bud Walton Arena	 ESPN2	 TBA
Jan. 10	 Wednesday	 at Georgia *	 Athens, Ga,	 ESPN2/U	 8:00 pm
Jan. 13	 Saturday	 at Florida *	 Gainesville, Fla.	 ESPN	 4:00 pm
Jan. 16	 Tuesday	 Texas A&M *	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC Network	 8:00 pm
Jan. 20	 Saturday	 South Carolina *	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC Network	 Noon
Jan. 24	 Wednesday	 at Ole Miss *	 Oxford, Miss.	 ESPN2/U	 8:00 pm
Jan. 27	 Saturday	 Kentucky *	 Bud Walton Arena	 ESPN	 5:00 pm
Jan. 31	 Wednesday	 at Missouri *	 Columbia, Mo.	 SEC Network	 7:30 pm
Feb. 3	 Saturday	 at LSU *	 Baton Rouge, La.	 ESPN/2	 11:00 am
Feb. 10	 Saturday	 Georgia *	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC Network	 5:00 pm
Feb. 14	 Wednesday	 Tennessee *	 Bud Walton Arena	 ESPN2	 8:00 pm
Feb. 17	 Saturday	 at Mississippi State *	 Starkville, Miss.	 ESPN/2	 1:00 pm
Feb. 20	 Tuesday	 at Texas A&M *	 Bryan-College Station, Texas	 ESPN	 6:00 pm
Feb. 24	 Saturday	 Missouri *	 Bud Walton Arena	 ESPN/2	 11:00 am
Feb. 27	 Tuesday	 Vanderbilt *	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC Network	 8:00 pm
Mar. 2	 Saturday	 at Kentucky *	 Lexington, Ky.	 CBS	 12:30 pm
Mar. 6	 Wednesday	 LSU *	 Bud Walton Arena	 SEC Network	 6:00 pm
Mar. 9	 Saturday	 at Alabama *	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 ESPN	 11:00 am
Mar. 13-17		  SEC Tournament	 Nashville, Tenn. (Bridgestone Arena)
Mar. 21 & 23		  NCAA 1st/2nd Rounds	 Charlotte • Omaha • Pittsburgh • Spokane
Mar. 22 & 24			   Brooklyn • Indianapolis • Salt Lake City • Memphis
Mar. 28 & 30		  NCAA Regionals	 EAST: Boston • WEST: Los Angeles
Mar. 29 & 31			   SOUTH: Dallas • MIDWEST: Detroit
April 6 & 8		  NCAA Final Four	 Phoenix, Ariz. (State Farm Stadium)

* - SEC Game	    BOLD - Home Game
% - ACC/SEC Challenge • # - Crimson & Cardinal Classic


